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List of resource persons 

Name Topic Address & Email 

Dr. Dinakar M. Salunke “Inaugural Lecture I-Science Policy in 

India in Context of Global Scenario” 

Director, International Centre for Genetic 

Engineering & Biotechnology, New Delhi 

Email: icgeb.director@gmail.com, 

Prof. Peter Ronald 

DeSouza 

“Inaugural Lecture II-The Public 

Intellectual in India Today” 

Centre for the Study of Developing Societies, 

New Delhi 

Email: peter@csds.in 

Prof Partha Ghosh 

 

“India, South Asia and the Globalized 

World" 

B-10/7334 

Vasant Kunj 

Delhi – 110070 

Email: parsarg@hotmail.com 

 

Dr. T.G. Suresh 

 

 

“Global Production Networks in 

Contemporary India” 

Centre for Political Studies  

SSS, JNU 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: tgsuresh@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

Dr. Rohini Muthuswami 

 

 

“Stem Cell Research & Regenerative 

Medicine in India” 

School of Life Sciences 

JNU 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: rohini_m@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Deepak Kumar 

 

 

“Science and Society” Zakir Husain Centre for Educational 

Studies SSS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067  

Email: deepakkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

Prof. Dhruv Raina 

 

“Critical Perspectives on Science & 

Technology” 

 

Zakir Husain Centre for Educational Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

mailto:shefali@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:shefalimh@yahoo.com
mailto:rohini_m@mail.jnu.ac.in


Email: d_raina@yahoo.com 

Prof. Sudha Pai 

 

“Trends in State Politics in India” 50, Dakshinapuram 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: jnu.sudha@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Lata Singh, 

 

“Challenges before the contemporary 

women’s movement in India” 

Centre for Women Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: lata_singh@hotmail.com 

Prof. K. Srinivas 

 

 

“Web Linked and MOOC Lecture 

Workshop” 

17-B Sri Aurobindo Marg, NCERT Campus, 

New Delhi 110018 

Email: drksvasu@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Rinku Lamba 

 

“Reflections on Political Ideas in 

Modern India" 

Centre for Political Studies  

SSS, JNU 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: lambarinku@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Rajarshi Dasgupta,  

 

 

“Bodies without Boundaries” 

 

Centre for Political Studies  

SSS, JNU 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: rajarshi@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

Dr. Ramesh Gaur “Lecture on Plagiarism and Demo of 

the Software” 

University Librarian 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi 

Email: rcgaur@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Anupama Roy 

 

“Citizenship in India: Contemporary 

Debates” 

Centre for Political Studies  

SSS, JNU 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: anupamaroy@mail.jnu.ac.in  

royanupama07@gmail.com  

 

Prof. Sucheta Mahajan “Idea of India and Its Critics” 

 

Centre for Historical Studies   

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: smahajan@mail.jnu.ac.in 

smahajanjnu@gmail.com  

Prof. D K Lobiyal 

 

 

“Mobile Communication” School of Computer & Systems Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: dkl@mail.jnu.ac.in  

lobiyal@gmail.com  

Prof. K. J. Mukherjee 

 

“Democratizing & Technology” 

 

School of Biotechnology, JNU 

New Delhi 110067 

Email: kjmukherjee@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Ujjawal Singh 

 

“Truth, Power and Methodological 

Enquiry” 

 

North Campus Department of Political 

Science  

Social Science Complex 

Arts Faculty, University of Delhi 

Delhi-110007 

mailto:anupamaroy@mail.jnu.ac.inn
mailto:royanupama07@gmail.com
mailto:smahajan@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:smahajanjnu@gmail.com
mailto:dkl@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:lobiyal@gmail.com


Email: ujjwalksingh@gmail.com  

Prof. Rana Pratap Singh 

 

“How to Control Cancer?” School of Life Sciences 

JNU 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ranaps@hotmail.com 

Prof Surajit Mazumdar “Globalization and the Indian 

Economy : Emergence and 

Divergence” 

Centre for Economic Studies and Planning 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: surajitmazumdar@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Dr. Sushil Kumar Jha 

 

“Recent Trends in Neuro-Science 

Research” 

& 

“Why do we Sleep?” 

School of Life Science 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: sushilkjha@mail.jnu.ac.in  

 

Prof Anu Venugopalan 

 

“Coming of Age in a Quantum World” 

 

University School of Basic & Applied 

Sciences 

Guru Gobind Singh  Indraprastha University 

Sector 16C, Dwarka 

New Delhi-110078 

Email: anu.venugopalan@gmail.com  

 

Prof. Manindra Nath 

Thakur 

“Science, Mythology and Politics” Centre for Political Studies, School of Social 

Sciences, JNU New Delhi 110067 

Email: manindrat@mail.jnu.ac.in   

manindrat@gmail.com 

Dr. Meenakshi Munshi “R&D Initiatives in DBT” Department of Biotechnology Block-2, 7th 

Floor,  

CGO Complex Lodi Road 

New Delhi - 110003 

Email: meenakshi29@dbt.nic.in  

Dr Rajshree Chandra 

 
“The Inscription of “Life” in Legal 

and Political Theory” 

K 9/1E, Ground Floor, DLF, Phase 2, 

Gurgaon,-122002 

Email : rajshreechandra@yahoo.n  

Prof V.Sujatha “How does sociology study 

medicine?” 

Centre for the Study of Social Systems 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University  

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sujathav@mail.jnu.ac.in 

vsujatha011@gmail.com  

Ms. Ritu Nidhi Jha 

 

“Web Design Issues & Tools” Communication & Information Services 

JNU, New Delhi 110067 

Email: ritu@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

Prof. P. K. Joshi 

 
“Biodiversity characterization in 

landscape level” 

School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email:  pkjoshi@mail.jnu.ac.in  

pkjoshi27@hotmail.com  

Prof. Vidhu Verma 

 

“State and Law in Contemporary 

India” 

Centre for Political Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

mailto:ujjwalksingh@gmail.com
mailto:ranaps@hotmail.com
mailto:surajitmazumdar@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:sushilkjha@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:anu.venugopalan@gmail.com
mailto:meenakshi29@dbt.nic.in
mailto:rajshreechandra@yahoo.n
mailto:sujathav@mail.jnu.ac.inn
mailto:vsujatha011@gmail.com
mailto:pkjoshi@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:pkjoshi27@hotmail.com


JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: vidhuverma@mail.jnu.ac.in  

vidhuverma94@gmail.com  

Dr. Harish S. Wankhede 

 
“Understanding Caste in 

Contemporary Indian Politics” 

Centre for Political Studies  

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: hswankhede@jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Soumya Prasad 

 

“A Visit to Biodiversity Park” School of Life Sciences, JNU 

New Delhi 110067 

Email: soumya@jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Sachidanand Sinha  

 
“Dialectics of Global and Local: The 

Geographical Epistemology” 

 

& 

“Landscapes of Marginalization: 

Education, Space and Community in 

India” 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development   

SSS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: sachisinha@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Mammo Muchie 

 
“Moving from Eurocentric Science to 

World Science” 

Centre for Studies in Science Policy 

SSS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: mammomuchie@gmail.com  

 

Dr. Saradindu Bhaduri 

 

“Science, Technology & Innovations: 

Connections & Disconnects” 

Centre for Studies in Science Policy 

SSS, JNU, New Delhi – 11006 

Email: saradindu.bhaduri@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Sanjay Pandey 

 

 

“Understanding Naga Separatism” Centre for Russian and Central Asian Studies  

School of International Studies 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: skpandey@mail.jnu.ac.in   

skpandeyjnu@gmail.com 
Dr. Nandini C Singh 

 

“Music and the Brain” National Brain Research Centre 

NH-8, Manesar, Gurgaon,  

Haryana - 122 051, India 

Email: nandini@nbrc.ac.in  

Prof. Nivedita P. Haran “The Role of the Non-State Actors in 

Disaster Management” 

Villa 23, IFS Villas 

Greater Noida 

Email: nharan@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Sudhir Kumar Suthar 

 
“Agrarian Question in a Globalized 

World: The Indian Case” 

Centre for Political Studies 

SSS, JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sksuthar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

sudhir131@gmail.com  

 

Prof. Rama V. Baru 

 

“Social inequality and Health” Centre of Social Medicine and Community 

Health  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU. New Delhi – 110067 

Email: ramabaru@mail.jnu.ac.in 

rama.v.baru@gmail.com  
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mailto:sachisinha@mail.jnu.ac.in
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Dr. Amir Ali 

 

“Secularism, Religion & Toleration” Centre for Political Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: amirali@mail.jnu.ac.in  

amirali.jnu@gmail.com  

Dr. Narender Kumar “Social Exclusion in Contemporary 

India” 

Centre for Political Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: narenderkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in  

kumarr.narender@gmail.com  

Dr. Sujith Kumar Parayil 

 

 

“New Media, Visuality & the Political 

Subject” 

Centre for Media Studies 

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sparayil@mail.jnu.ac.in  

sparayil@gmail.com  

Prof. Achin Vanaik “The Global War on Terror” S-314, Panchshila Park, New Delhi- 110017 

Email: achin.vanaik@gmail.com  

Prof. K.C. Upadhyaya 

 

“GM Technology & GM Crop Plants” Amity Institute of Biotechnology 

J-3, Block, Amity University campus 

Sector-15, Noida, Uttar Pradesh 201301 

Email: kcupadhyaya@yahoo.com 

Prof. Ashwani Pareek 

 

“New Excitements in Plant Biology” 

 

School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: ashwanip@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Dr. Sneh Lata Panwar 

 

“Emergence of multidrug resistance: 

issues and challenges” 

School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: sneh@mail.jnu.ac.in 

sneh10@hotmail.com  

Prof. Alok Bhattacharya 

 

 

“India and Rare disease policy” School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: alok0200@mail.jnu.ac.in 

alok.bhattacharya@gmail.com  

Prof. S. Gourinath 

 

 

“Visualization of Molecules : latest 

developments in structure 

determination methods” 

School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: sgourinath@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Pawan Dhar 

 

 

“The making of a 

scientist” 

School of Biotechnology 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: pawandhar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

pkd.jnu@outlook.com  

Dr. Ajay Gudawarthy  “John Zerzan, Rethinking Civilization” Centre for Political Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: agudavarthy@mail.jnu.ac.in   
Prof. Rupamanjari Ghosh 

 

 Shiv Nadar University 

NH91, Tehsil Dadri 
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Gautam Buddha Nagar 

Uttar Pradesh – 201314 

Email: rghosh.jnu@gmail.com  

rupamanjari.ghosh@snu.edu.in  
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